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NAVEED ATIF KHAN

ARHAM JAVED

UZMA JABBAR

MUHAMMAD SHAKIL

TAYYABA BATOOL

SHEIKH KHURRAM SALAM SEHGAL

SHA MIM

LIAQAT ALI YOUSAFI

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JABBAR

MUHAMMAD AMIN JAVED

RAO ALI AHMED

ABDUS SALAM SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
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94700010

94700011

94700013

94700008

94700003

94700009

94700004

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

7

ZUNAIRA KANWAL

NOOR-UL-AIN WAHEED

DR SYED FAISAL HASSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAVEED NAJEEB

SOHAIB FAROOQ

NAZISH MEHMOOD AISHA (Selected
against Women Quota)

KHURSHID-UL- HASSAN QURESHI

ABDUL WAHEED CHAUDHARY

DR. FARRUKH HASSAN SHAN

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB

ALLAUDDIN KHAWAJA

KHALID MAHMOOD  RANA

1

2

3

4

5

6

94700005

94700015

94700006

94700001

94700017

94700014

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIO-CHEMISTRY

HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

6

18

26E2015
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2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIO-CHEMISTRY

HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

6

18

26E2015


