## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIO-CHEMISTRY</u>

(BS-18)

Department <u>HEALTH DEPARTMENT.</u>

Case # 26E2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	94700005	1	ZUNAIRA KANWAL KHURSHID-UL- HASSAN QURESHI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	94700015	2	NOOR-UL-AIN WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED CHAUDHARY	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	94700006	3	DR SYED FAISAL HASSAN SHAH DR. FARRUKH HASSAN SHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	94700001	4	MUHAMMAD NAVEED NAJEEB MUHAMMAD NAJEEB	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	94700017	5	SOHAIB FAROOQ ALLAUDDIN KHAWAJA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	94700014	7	NAZISH MEHMOOD AISHA (Selected against Women Quota) KHALID MAHMOOD RANA	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

## Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	94700010	6	NAVEED ATIF KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
			LIAQAT ALI YOUSAFI		
2	94700011	8	ARHAM JAVED JAVED IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	94700013	9	UZMA JABBAR MUHAMMAD JABBAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	94700008	10	MUHAMMAD SHAKIL MUHAMMAD AMIN JAVED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	94700003	11	TAYYABA BATOOL RAO ALI AHMED	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	94700009	12	SHEIKH KHURRAM SALAM SEHGAL ABDUS SALAM SHEIKH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	94700004	13	SHA MIM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED

<sup>1.</sup> The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIO-CHEMISTRY</u>

(BS-18)

Department <u>HEALTH DEPARTMENT.</u>

Case # 26E2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>			Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--------------------------	--	--	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.